P

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
07.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1176800432

KWV Order Number:
111002278

Loading Status:

Warshay Investments Ltd tla KWV
528, Suider Paarl
Telephone 02L - 807391
Re : 2012/018792/07
%at No: 411/0 26183 /
ATR' E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight :

31.993kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa®Rkwv.co.za

900419
901408
901405
901395
901433

700026518
700025946
7060025944
700025956

700025396

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
Bug Boogter Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blaat Black Currant 4(6x440ml

cs
pe
pc
pc
cs

12 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
150 x 20 2.0
150 = 20 1.0
24 x 440 1.0

1,454.40 2.40 1,419.48
165.34 8.00 152,11
165.34 8.00 152.11
165.34 8.00 152.11
383.52 383.52

1,419.48 212.92 1,632.40
152.11 22.82 174.93
304.22 45.53 349.85
152.11 22.82 174.93
383.52 57.53 441.05

T e,

AT sk

Delivered by
Liguor Runmexr Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARKR

UNIT 3a

' CLATRWOCOD

SOAL by

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Ace

Name: Warshay
Bank:
FNB

Branch: 250655

Invesgtments (Pty) Ltd

Acc : 6300 328 6845




